Dipendenti Siemens Deceduti nel 2024

1. Eugenio TRICELLA
2. Tina GHIRINGHELLI
3. Regina MAGNA

4. Tiziana NERI

5. Bernardino ZOMPARELLI
6. Tiziano VIMERCATI
7. Domenico BECCE

8. Maria BUZZINI

9. Ambrogio GUZZI

10. Sergio MONGUZZI
11. Gerardo CAMISASCA
12. Aldo LUZZATTO

13. Moreno CRIPPA

14. Alessandro MAPELLI
15. Lidia TARASCHI

16. Angela GIUSSANI

17. Costantino PIETRINI
18. Gianpiero FURLAN
19. Luciana TERAZZI

20. Angelita CANEGALLO

21. Giuseppe OCCHINO
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22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

31.
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Achille BURGAZZI
Evandro GUINDANI
Pietro Donati
Giuseppe Boselli
Sante Susca
Angela Gammino
Lorenzo Sala
Lorena Sirtori
Silvana Poiani
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